JFC1206TS TIME-LAG FUSE
PRODUCT DATASHEET
Nano Fuses · Surface Mount
JFC1206TS TIME-LAG FUSE
Description
JFC1206TS Series are the fuses set the industry
standard for performance, reliability and quality. The
solder‐free design provides excellent on‐off and

3000 fuses/reel
 8mm tape-and-reel on a 7 inch (178mm) reel per EIA Standard 481
Part Numbering System
JF  C  1206 - xxxx  T  S
S=SMD
T=Time-Lag
xxxx=Rated Current
1206=1206 series
C=Ceramic
JF=JDT Fuse
If in use beyond the requirements of the specifications, must pass through the mutual confirmation !
If the specification is not appropriate, must through consultation between the two sides and by the company to modify.
It could be in conformance with another file which made by our company.
●
●
●
Others
JDT FUSE Industrial Co., Ltd
Page 4/4